
CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN 
 

 jktLFkku dsUnzh; fo'ofo|ky; 

jk"Vªh; jktekxZ la- 8] ckanjflanjh] fd'kux<+] ftyk vtesj&305817 

Tel: 01463-238755 Website www.curaj.ac.in 

CURAJ/Purchase/Tender/2022-23/145/4714                                 Date : 22-02-2023 

 

Extension of date for receipt of Tender 
 

This is with reference to 

1. Tender notice no. CURAJ/Purchase/Tender/2022-23/4020 dated 12.01.2023 for the supply & 

installation of High-End Microscope with optical tweezer. 

2. Tender notice no. CURAJ/Purchase/Tender/2022-23/4027 dated 12.01.2023 for the supply & 

installation of VHV Sputtering Unit.  

3. Tender notice no. CURAJ/Purchase/Tender/2022-23/4025 dated 12.01.2023 for the supply & 

installation of High Performance Automated Multimode Microplate Reader with Digital 

Microscopy. 

4. Tender notice no. CURAJ/Purchase/Tender/2022-23/4105 dated 12.01.2023 for the supply & 

installation of Extracellular Flux Analyzer.  

5. Tender notice no. CURAJ/Purchase/Tender/2022-23/144/4216 dated 27.01.2023 for the 

supply & installation of Monitoring of NOy and O3 in air with calibration system” 

under ISRO-GBP ATCTM Project. 

Date of receipt of said tender is being extended up to 06.03.2023 at 2.00 pm and will be opened on 

the same day at 3.00 pm. 

 

Registrar 

Central University of Rajasthan 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 


